
JR MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 147.2 200.0 10

2 Jared Valdivia Shawnee Heights 143.4 185.0 8

3 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 175.0 6

4 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 148.0 165.0 4

5 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 160.0 2

6 Peydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 141.0 150.0 1

7 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 147.6 125.0 0

8 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 145.0 105.0 0

9 Dominic Conley Royal Valley 148.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 147.2 310.0 10

2 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 148.0 290.0 8

3 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 285.0 6

4 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 265.0 4

5 Jared Valdivia Shawnee Heights 143.4 255.0 2

6 Dominic Conley Royal Valley 148.0 225.0 1

7 Peydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 141.0 215.0 0

8 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 145.0 195.0 0

9 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 147.6 195.0 0

Jr Men's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 148.0 205.0 10

2 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 185.0 8

3 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 147.2 180.0 6

4 Jared Valdivia Shawnee Heights 143.4 165.0 4

5 Dominic Conley Royal Valley 148.0 165.0 2

6 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 145.0 1

7 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 147.6 145.0 0

8 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 145.0 135.0 0

9 Peydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 141.0 120.0 0

Jr Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 147.2 690.0 10

2 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 148.0 660.0 8

3 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 625.0 6

4 Jared Valdivia Shawnee Heights 143.4 605.0 4

5 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 590.0 2

6 Peydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 141.0 485.0 1

7 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 147.6 465.0 0

8 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 145.0 435.0 0

9 Dominic Conley Royal Valley 148.0 390.0 0

Jr Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Carson  Horne Lyndon High School 147.2 4.688

14 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 148.0 4.459

25 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 4.281

28 Jared Valdivia Shawnee Heights 143.4 4.219



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

38 Owen Edington Lyndon High School 147.0 4.014

79 Peydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 141.0 3.44

90 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 147.6 3.15

99 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 145.0 3.0

118 Dominic Conley Royal Valley 148.0 2.635


